Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 157-00212

All-in-one bundling and fastening solution reduces costs and assembly time.
Variety of fir tree diameters and offset lengths address most offset applications.

High-spec materials and superior design deliver excellent performance and
value.

1-Piece Cable Tie with Fir Tree Mount with Disc, 8.5"L, 12.5mm Offset, M6 Hole, PA46, Brown, 500/bg

Article Number 157-00212

Type T50ROSFTM6S012.5A

Color Brown (BN)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton's offset fir tree cable tie family creates an offset

routing solution for our customers who are moving away from using
tape. The offset branch creates a strong offset that reduces flexing and
shifting of the bundle.

Short Description 1-Piece Cable Tie with Fir Tree Mount with Disc, 8.5"L, 12.5mm Offset,
M6 Hole, PA46, Brown, 500/bg

Global Part Name TSO0ROSFTM6S012.5A-PA46-BN


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Offset Length (Imperial)

Offset Length (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

225

8.5

215.9

0.49

12.5

Fir tree for round holes

none

No

0.19

4.7

0.08

2.0

1.97

50.0

0.80



Height H (Metric) 21.40

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial) 0.02
Panel Thickness Max (Imperial) 0.26
Panel Thickness Min (Metric) 0.6
Panel Thickness Max (Metric) 5.5
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial) 0.24"
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) M8

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial) 0.24

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial) 0.24

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric) 6.0

Disc Diameter (Metric) 15.0

Disc Diameter (Imperial) 0.59

Material Polyamide 4.6 (PA46)
Material Shortcut PA46

Material Cable Tie Polyamide 4.6 (PA46)



UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

No

For Indoor Use Only

-40°F to +266°F (-40°C to +130°C)

Yes

Yes

500

500
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