

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 157-00212

All-in-one bundling and fastening solution reduces costs and assembly time.

Variety of fir tree diameters and offset lengths address most offset applications.

High-spec materials and superior design deliver excellent performance and value.



1-Piece Cable Tie with Fir Tree Mount with Disc, 8.5"L, 12.5mm Offset, M6 Hole, PA46, Brown, 500/bg

Article Number	157-00212
Type	T50ROSFTM6SO12.5A
Color	Brown (BN)
Quantity Per	pack
Product Description	HellermannTyton's offset fir tree cable tie family creates an offset routing solution for our customers who are moving away from using tape. The offset branch creates a strong offset that reduces flexing and shifting of the bundle.
Short Description	1-Piece Cable Tie with Fir Tree Mount with Disc, 8.5"L, 12.5mm Offset, M6 Hole, PA46, Brown, 500/bg
Global Part Name	T50ROSFTM6SO12.5A-PA46-BN

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	50
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	225
Length L (Imperial)	8.5
Length L (Metric)	215.9
Offset Length (Imperial)	0.49
Offset Length (Metric)	12.5
Fixation Method	Fir tree for round holes
Identification Plate Position	none
Releasable Closure	No
Width W (Imperial)	0.19
Width W (Metric)	4.7
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.08
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	2.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	1.97
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	50.0
Height H (Imperial)	0.80

Height H (Metric)	21.40
Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)	0.02
Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)	0.26
Panel Thickness Min (Metric)	0.6
Panel Thickness Max (Metric)	5.5
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.24 "
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	M8
Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)	0.24
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)	0.24
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)	6.0
Disc Diameter (Metric)	15.0
Disc Diameter (Imperial)	0.59
Material	Polyamide 4.6 (PA46)
Material Shortcut	PA46
Material Cable Tie	Polyamide 4.6 (PA46)

UV Resistant (Yes/No)	No
Use Conditions	For Indoor Use Only
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +266°F (-40°C to +130°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	500
Package Quantity (Metric)	500
Customs Number	3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2026 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

[Contact Us](#) [RoHS/WEEE Compliance](#) [Disclaimer](#) [Terms and Conditions](#)